
Date Official Time No Games CT Level

Monday, June 02, 2014 Urbaniak* 6:30 2 NW Up B

Beaman 6:30 2 SW UpB/Low B

Imhof 6:30 2 NE Up B

Jugovich 6:30 2 SE Low B

Tuesday, June 03, 2014 Emme* 6:30 2 NW Up B

Neaton 6:30 2 SW Low B

Harvey 6:30 2 SE Low B

Urbaniak 6:30 2 NE Up B

Wednesday, June 04, 2014 Emme* 6:30 2 NW C

Urbaniak 6:30 2 SW C

Beaman 6:30 2 NE C

Hubbard 6:30 2 SE C

Thursday, June 05, 2014 Emme* 6:30 2 NW W

Beaman 6:30 2 SW W

Monday, June 09, 2014 Urbaniak* 6:30 2 NW Up B

Beaman 6:30 2 SW UpB/Low B

Imhof 6:30 2 NE Up B

Harvey 6:30 2 SE Low B

Tuesday, June 10, 2014 Emme* 6:30 2 NW Up B

Neaton 6:30 2 SW Low B

Harvey 6:30 2 SE Low B

Urbaniak 6:30 2 NE Up B

Wednesday, June 11, 2014 Emme* 6:30 2 NW C

Urbaniak 6:30 2 SW C

Neaton 6:30 2 NE C

Hubbard 6:30 2 SE C

Thursday, June 12, 2014 Emme* 6:30 2 NW W

Beaman 6:30 2 SW W

Monday, June 16, 2014 Urbaniak* 6:30 2 NW Up B

Beaman 6:30 2 SW UpB/Low B

Hubbard 6:30 2 NE Up B

Sturgis 6:30 2 SE Low B

Tuesday, June 17, 2014 Emme* 6:30 2 NW Up B

Neaton 6:30 2 SW Low B

Harvey 6:30 2 SE Low B

Imhof 6:30 2 NE Up B

Wednesday, June 18, 2014 Emme* 6:30 2 NW C

Urbaniak 6:30 2 SW C

Imhof 6:30 2 NE C

Hubbard 6:30 2 SE C

Thursday, June 19, 2014 Emme* 6:30 2 NW W

Sturgis 6:30 2 SW W
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Monday, June 23, 2014 Urbaniak* 6:30 2 NW Up B

Beaman 6:30 2 SW UpB/Low B

Imhof 6:30 2 NE Up B

Hubbard 6:30 2 SE Low B

Tuesday, June 24, 2014 Emme* 6:30 2 NW Up B

Neaton 6:30 2 SW Low B

Harvey 6:30 2 SE Low B

Urbaniak 6:30 2 NE Up B

Wednesday, June 25, 2014 Emme* 6:30 2 NW C

Beaman 6:30 2 SW C

Imhof 6:30 2 NE C

Neaton 6:30 2 SE C

Thursday, June 26, 2014 Emme* 6:30 2 NW W

Beaman 6:30 2 SW W

Monday, June 30, 2014

Tuesday, July 01, 2014 Emme* 6:30 2 NW Up B

Neaton 6:30 2 SW Low B

Harvey 6:30 2 SE Low B

Urbaniak 6:30 2 NE Up B

Wednesday, July 02, 2014 Emme* 6:30 2 NW C

Urbaniak 6:30 2 SW C

Imhof 6:30 2 NE C

Neaton 6:30 2 SE C

Thursday, July 03, 2014

Monday, July 07, 2014 Urbaniak* 6:30 2 NW Up B

Beaman 6:30 2 SW UpB/Low B

Imhof 6:30 2 NE Up B

Neaton 6:30 2 SE Low B

Tuesday, July 08, 2014 Emme* 6:30 2 NW Up B

Neaton 6:30 2 SW Low B

Harvey 6:30 2 SE Low B

Urbaniak 6:30 2 NE Up B

Wednesday, July 09, 2014 Emme* 6:30 2 NW C

Urbaniak 6:30 2 SW C

Imhof 6:30 2 NE C

Hubbard 6:30 2 SE C

Thursday, July 10, 2014 Emme* 6:30 2 NW W

Beaman 6:30 2 SW W

NO GAMES - ROSEFEST PARADE



Monday, July 14, 2014 Urbaniak* 6:30 2 NW Up B

Beaman 6:30 2 SW UpB/Low B

Imhof 6:30 2 NE Up B

Hubbard 6:30 2 SE Low B

Tuesday, July 15, 2014 Emme* 6:30 2 NW Up B

Rajkowski 6:30 2 SW Low B

Harvey 6:30 2 SE Low B

Urbaniak 6:30 2 NE Up B

Wednesday, July 16, 2014 Emme* 6:30 2 NW C

Urbaniak 6:30 2 SW C

Imhof 6:30 2 NE C

Hubbard 6:30 2 SE C

Thursday, July 17, 2014 Emme* 6:30 2 NW W

Beaman 6:30 2 SW W

Monday, July 21, 2014 Urbaniak* 6:30 2 NW Up B

Beaman 6:30 2 SW UpB/Low B

Imhof 6:30 2 NE Up B

Hubbard 6:30 2 SE Low B

Tuesday, July 22, 2014 Emme* 6:30 2 NW Up B

Imhof 6:30 2 SW Low B

Harvey 6:30 2 SE Low B

Urbaniak 6:30 2 NE Up B

Wednesday, July 23, 2014 Emme* 6:30 2 NW C

Rajkowski 6:30 2 SW C

Imhof 6:30 2 NE C

Sturgis 6:30 2 SE C

Thursday, July 24, 2014 Emme* 6:30 2 NW W

Beaman 6:30 2 SW W

Monday, July 28, 2014 Urbaniak* 6:30 2 NW Up B

Beaman 6:30 2 SW UpB/Low B

Hubbard 6:30 2 NE Up B

6:30 2 SE Low B

Tuesday, July 29, 2014 Emme* 6:30 2 NW Up B

Urbaniak 6:30 2 SW Low B

Rajkowski 6:30 2 SE Low B

Beaman 6:30 2 NE Up B

Wednesday, July 30, 2014 Emme* 6:30 2 NW C

Urbaniak 6:30 2 SW C

Beaman 6:30 2 NE C

Hubbard 6:30 2 SE C

Thursday, July 31, 2014 Emme* 6:30 2 NW W

Beaman 6:30 2 SW W

Monday, August 04, 2014 Urbaniak* 6:30 2 NW Up B



Beaman 6:30 2 SW UpB/Low B

Imhof 6:30 2 NE Up B

Hubbard 6:30 2 SE Low B

Tuesday, August 05, 2014 Emme* 6:30 2 NW Up B

Neaton 6:30 2 SW Low B

Imhof 6:30 2 SE Low B

Urbaniak 6:30 2 NE Up B

Wednesday, August 06, 2014 Emme* 6:30 2 NW C

Urbaniak 6:30 2 SW C

Imhof 6:30 2 NE C

Neaton 6:30 2 SE C

Thursday, August 07, 2014 Emme* 6:30 2 NW W

Beaman 6:30 2 SW W

Monday, August 11, 2014 Urbaniak* 6:30 2 NW Up B

Beaman 6:30 2 SW UpB/Low B

Hubbard 6:30 2 NE Up B

6:30 2 SE Low B

Monday, August 18, 2014 Urbaniak* 6:30 2 NW Up B

Beaman 6:30 2 SW UpB/Low B

Imhof 6:30 2 NE Up B

Hubbard 6:30 2 SE Low B


